
ARC OFFICE LAYOUTS

35 PLASMA, WALL MOUNTED

2-WAY SPLITTER

SMART BOARD

VIDEO CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT

POLYCOM PHONE

SOUND SYSTEM

39

40

38

37

36

WHITE BOARDS, WALL MOUNTED

 W/COMBO LAPEL & HANDHELD MIC'S

SOUND SYSTEM STATION 

DENOTES iTEM #

  W/FLAT SCREEN MONITOR, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
COMPUTER, THIN CLIENT 

BOARD, WHITE

BOARD, CORK

LECTREN, TABLE TOP
EASEL, BOARD/FLIP

CREDENZA

PC, W/WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE

TELEPHONES, (W/SPEAKER)

WHITE BOARDS, WALL MOUNTED

TELEPHONE, SPEAKER, WALL MOUNTED

STAND, SPEAKER PHONE

TELEPHONE, (W/SPEAKER)

VCR/DVD PLAYER

PROJECTION SCREEN

CART, PROJECTOR

TELEVISION

CART, TELEVISION

PROJECTOR, LCD W/REMOTE
PROJECTOR, OVERHEAD

CART, AUDIO VISUAL, SMALL

PODIUM, STANDING, SMALL

CHAIR, SLED BASE, PURPLE

CHAIR, SIDE, BLUSE CLOTH

CHAIR, ROLLING, GRAY

CHAIR, SIDE

CHAIR, THEATRE STYLE

CHAIR, CONFERENCE

TABLE, ROUNDED END
TABLE, SQUARE, SMALL (4')
TABLE, CLASSROOM STYLE, 6'
TABLE, FOLDING, 6'
TABLE, CONFERENCE, 6'
TABLE, BOARDROOM, LARGE

22

28

34

33

32

31

30

29

27

26

25

24

23

18

21

20

19

15

16

17

12

14

13

11

10

9

LEGEND:

5

8

7

6

2

4

3

X

1

41 BLACK & WHITE PRINTER

4-WAY SPLITTER42

43 PROJECTION SCREEN, LARGE
44 BOARD, CHALK, LARGE
45 COAT RACK

46

47

48

BABY GRAND PIANO

PODIUM, STANDING W/INDIVIDUAL SOUND SYSTEM
LIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM

49

50

TABLE, 4'
TABLE, CONFERENCE, LARGE

51

52

53

PODIUM, TABLE TOP

CABINET, STORAGE

ODH EQUIPMENT

LEGEND



FIRST FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

24 SIX FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

18 OVERHEAD PROJECTOR

17 SMALL STANDING PODIUM

11 65 PURPLE SLED BASE CHAIRS

3 CART, AUDIO VISUAL

LEGEND:

20 PROJECTION SCREEN

(9 MORE ARE AVAILABLE)

126A

125

194

195

125A 125B

17

18

3

20

24



ARC 231/233

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

24 SIX FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

20 PROJECTION SCREEN

19 LCD PROJECTOR W/REMOTE

6 40 CONFERENCE CHAIRS

LEGEND:

32 TELEVISION

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR18

5 TELEVISION CART

34 WHITE BOARD, WALL MOUNTED

SPEAKER TELEPHONE (WALL MOUNTED)29

17 SMALL PODIUM

THIN CLIENT W/KEYBOARD & MOUSE12

231

237

235
233

225A

225B

2424

34

2424

24

2424

24

34

20

34

29

29

325

34

34

20

19

18

17

12



ARC 333

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

23 BOARD ROOM TABLE

30

PROJECTION SCREEN20

SPEAKER TELEPHONE

6 24 CONFERENCE CHAIRS

3 CART, AUDIO VISUAL

LEGEND:

34 WHITE BOARD, WALL MOUNTED

21 SPEAKER PHONE STAND

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR18

333

335

34

34

20

3

21 30

ESTCOD
E

23

18



ARC 428

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

29 SPEAKER TELEPHONE (WALL MOUNTED)

34

PROJECTION SCREEN20

WHITE BOARD, WALL MOUNTED

16 PC, W/WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE

6 19 CHAIRS

LEGEND:

38 POLYCOM VIDEO EQUIP W/ TELEVISION ON STAND

24 SIX FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR18

49 FOUR FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

AUDREY NICHOLS (ARC 402-17/ext. 7327)

BUTCH DILLON-TOWNES (ARC 402-41/ext. 7523)

ED DALY (ARC 402-42/ext. 7721)

FOR ROOM KEY PLEASE CONTACT:

AL GUERRA (ARC 402-01/ext. 7636)

425 423 421 41

42

428A

428

440

402-41

02-43

5

424

AIR3

2424

2424

49 34 34

29

38

18

18

16

20



ARC 528

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

29 SPEAKER TELEPHONE (WALL MOUNTED)

34

PROJECTION SCREEN20

WHITE BOARD, WALL MOUNTED

6 13 ROLLING CHAIRS

LEGEND:

24 FIVE FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR18
AUDREY NICHOLS (ARC 402-17/ext. 7327)

JT KELLY (ARC 527/ext. 7702)

FOR ROOM KEY PLEASE CONTACT:

KIM LARACUENTE (ARC LOBBY/ext. 6999)

527 525 523

500-32
500-47

49

528A
528

5
24

24

24

34

34

18 20

34

29



ARC 728

APPLIED RESEARCH CENTER

30 SPEAKER TELEPHONE

32

PROJECTION SCREEN20

TELEVISION

5 TELEVISION CART

LEGEND:

34 WHITE BOARD, WALL MOUNTED

24 SIX FOOT CONFERENCE TABLE

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR18

6 16 ROLLING CHAIRS

DONNA GILCHRIST (ARC 602-17/ext. 7063)

FOR ROOM KEY PLEASE CONTACT:

727 721 71

704-20

704-22704-24

737

728A
728

738

725 723

724

AIR3
24

2424

20

34 34

325

325

34

34

24

24

18

30
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